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Abbruct
Abbruct

Startnummer Vorname

35
36
1
57
39
55
14
31
46
10
11
50
56
45
16
48
19
54
53
32
13
41
44
42
49
4
34
24
52
40
23
2

58

Daniel
Daniel
Florian
Markus
Max

Tim
Tobias
Markus
Gerd
Alexander
Frank
Michael
Karlheinz
Severin
Martin
Markus
Emanuel
Birger
Toni
Marius
Mathias
Mirek
Tobias
Michael
Bjoern
Roland
Sebastian
Volker
Micheal
Andreas
Marco
Norbert

Bjorn
Wolfgang

Nachname
Kraus

Lenz

Felch
Biegel
Brugger
Zeltner
Hurter
Huber
Brettschneider
Scharl
Wiesemann
Waldner
Federle
Fihrler
Tiefenbdck
Schmid
Ganglbauer
Engel
Lautenbacher
Maag
Kubenka
Kowollik
Lange
Zahler
Behrens
Frombeck
Sturm

Koch
Stauch
Selle

Born
Meyer

Liebrand
Feistl

Zeit

3h 33min
3h 37min
3h 41min
3h 47min
3h 49min
3h 59min
4h 11min
4h 15min
4h 15min
4h 21min
4h 21min
4h 34min
4h 37min
4h 40min
4h 41min
4h 52min
4h 56min
4h 57min
5h 00min
5h 00min
5h 2min
5h 2min
5h 6min
5h 10min
5h 14min
5h 17min
6h 8min
6h 55min
7h 4min
7h 5min
7h 5min
7h 43min

Verein (optional)

SG Weinstadt
Team TRAIL Magazin

Team Forstenrieder Park
SC Bad Kohlgrub

LG Staffelsee Murnau
Hardcore Wagenburg
Hardcore Wagenburg

WSV Schlehdorf

LG Staffelsee Murnau
Pahl

LG Staffelsee Murnau

Laktatschweine

Sportgruppe Roter Riicken

Skischule Garmisch-Partenkirchen

IATF

Badener On Trails
Badener On Trails

Badener On Trails
TSV Feldkirchen



